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Flexverbinder fur EASYTEC Il schwarz/chrom

Art. Nr.:

Lange:

Breite:

Hohe:
Gewicht:
Max. Strom:
Spannung:
Schutzklasse:
Schutzart:
Material:
Material 2:
Farbe:
Montageart:
Katalog/Seite:
Hersteller:

184302

21,5cm

3cm

4 cm

0,331 kg

A1l6

230V ~50Hz

|

IP 20

Aluminium
Kunststoff

grau
Schienenmontage
BIG WHITE 2022 / S.491
SLV

SLV

Flexibler Verbinder fiir das EASYTEC Il Hochvolt Schienen-System.

Link zum Produkt:

SLv

https://www.daslicht24.de/Indoor/Schienensysteme/Easytec-1I-230V/Easytec-Komponenten/Flexverbinder-fuer-EASYTEC-II-schwarz-chrom.html
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